Report for Website

Product Name: Glade® Automatic Spray Refill - Blooming Peony & Cherry™

Specification ID: 350000034901

Ingredients
Acetone

Isobutane

Propane

Allyl Cyclohexylpropionate
Trans-2-Hexenol

Cyclamen Aldehyde
3-(P-Cumenyl)-2-
Methylpropionaldehyde
Ethyl Methylphenylglycidate
Nerol

Ethyl 2-Methylvalerate
Ethyl Hydroxypyrone
Ethyl-2,2-
dimethylhydrocinnamal
Ethylacetoacetate Ethylene
Glycol Ketal
Hexahydrohexamethyl
Cyclopentabenzopyran
Tetrahydro-Methyl-
Methylpropyl)-Pyran-4-Ol
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate
Ethyl Linalool
2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol
Methylenedioxyphenyl
Methylpropanal
Cyclopentaneacetic acid, 3-
oxo-2-pentyl-, methyl ester
Butylphenyl Methylpropional
Geraniol

Coumarin

Citral

Benzyl Benzoate

Limonene

Citronellol

Linalool

Hexyl cinnamal

CAS Number

67-64-1
75-28-5
74-98-6
2705-87-5
928-95-0
103-95-7
6658-48-6

77-83-8
106-25-2
39255-32-8
4940-11-8
67634-15-5

6413-10-1

1222-05-5

63500-71-0

88-41-5
10339-55-6
18479-58-8
1205-17-0

24851-98-7

80-54-6
106-24-1
91-64-5
5392-40-5
120-51-4
5989-27-5
106-22-9
78-70-6
101-86-0

Function

Solubilizer
Propellant
Propellant
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Fragrances
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Fragrances
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Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
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